Academic Year:

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board

Dari Dharamsala

Dharamsala - 176057
Kangra, Himachal Pradesh

Counselling No:

S Candidate Registration

No

10

11

12

13

Name

Chand

Shubham

Nikhil
Sharma

Sahil Shan

Chirag
Thakur

Sparsh
Thakur

Rajesh

Manmohan
Sharma

Robin
Gambhir

Meetika

Chetan
Thakur

Megha
Kanwar

Navnish
Kumar

No

P-20-
1-2250164369

P-20-
1-2174531321

P-20-
1-2173284546

P-20-
1-2227911894

P-20-
1-2132332644

P-20-
1-2222219395

P-20-
-2144319558

P-20-
1-2193521547

P-20-
1-2162306997

P-20-
1-2257874666

P-20-
1-2119755580

P-20-
1-2199221552

P-20-
-2158065923

- This report displays Allocation List

Merit
Score

63.29

54.43

54.43

69.14

64.29

50

72.29

65.43

60

51.29

57.43

53.57

60

Institute
Name

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Gowt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

2020-2021 #

Round 1

Course
Name

Electrician

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Electrician

Plumber

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Plumber

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Electrician

W

Preference

10

Allocation List- ITI

Mobile

8351805275

8626977938

8091706475

8629800733

8219622959

7649947026

7651050306

9816050752

8580975539

8628889953

8580909238

7650069964

7978962506

Admission Program:

Email

st296232@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

chiragthakur646@gmail.com
Sparshthakurl122@gmail.com

rajeshkashyapraj10052002@gmail.com

sssanjeev4ll@gmail.com

rishu08761@gmail.com

GAUTAM516@YAHOO.CO.IN

chetanthakur1937@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

sourbhattri3939@gmail.com

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

Social
Category

Un
Reserved

Un
Reserved

Un
Reserved

Un
Reserved

un
Reserved

un
Reserved

Schedule
Caste

Other
Backward
Classes

Schedule
Caste

un
Reserved

Un
Reserved

Un
Reserved

Other
Backward
Classes

Special
Category

None

None

Defence

None

None

None

Defence

None

None

None

Rural
Backward
Area

None

None

State
Domicile

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Himachal

Single
Girl
Child

19-Sep-2020
ITI w
Woman
Seat

No NCVT
No NCVT
Yes NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
Yes NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
Yes NCVT
No NCVT
Yes NCVT
No NCVT

SEAT_TYPE SEAT_FEE

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

SEAT_FEE

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

-- Required By: Chairman, Secretary - HPTSB



Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board 19-Sep-2020

Dari Dharamsala Allocation List- ITI
Dharamsala - 176057
Kangra, Himachal Pradesh

. . . . . q g Single
S Candidate Registration Merit Institute Course Preference . . Social Special State : Woman
No Name No Score Name Name No Mabile Email Category Category Domicile C(E]Iizld Seat SEAN_INRE SRRV ST FEE
Chetan P-20- Govt. Iti - ’ Un . Non- Non-
14 Thakur 12219817115 71.57 Rajgarh Electrician 1 7876317592  ct386524@gmail.com Reserved Defence | Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
Computer
’ P-20- Govt. Iti = Operator And . ) . Schedule . - -
15 Samiksha 1-2113050727 79.29 Rajgarh | Programming 1 8894137433 | kavitakumaril2797@gmail.com Caste None Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised = Subsidised
Assistant
Vivek P-20- Govt. Iti  Electronic Un . Non- Non-
16 Chauhan 1-2170926797 56.57 Rajgarh | Mechanic 2 8219093189 | VC28034@GMAIL.COM Reserved Defence | Himachal ves NCVT Subsidised @ Subsidised
Rajat P-20- Govt. Iti - ) ) Un } Non- Non-
17 Kamal 1-2189317404 60 Rajgarh Electrician 1 8988105072 newitrreturn@gmail.com Reserved None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
Computer
. P-20- Govt. Iti  Operator And . : ’ Schedule ] - .-
18 Ravita 1-2216325267 68.43 Rajgarh | Programming 1 7018386994  bittu.bhai77@yahoo.co.in Caste IRDP Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised = Subsidised
Assistant
Computer
Jitender P-20- Govt. Iti ' Operator And Un . - -
19 Kapoor 1-2228066172 58.71 Rajgarh | Programming 1 7876749134 GAUTAM516@YAHOO.CO.IN Reserved None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised = Subsidised
Assistant
] P-20- Govt. Iti | Electronic Un . Non- Non-
20 | Vikas 1-2189916513 54.14 Rajgarh | Mechanic 2 9816043259  ITIRAJGARH@YAHOO.COM Reserved None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
Computer Other
21 Praveen P-20- 68.14 GO.Vt' Il Operator /-\_nd 1 7807646840 sharmapraveen85817@gmail.com Backward None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
Kumar 1-2214927148 Rajgarh | Programming
: Classes
Assistant
Computer
S P-20- Govt. Iti = Operator And . . Schedule : . .
22 Nikhil 1-2240719451 72.71 Rajgarh | Programming 1 8894856606 chauhan22nics@gmail.com Caste None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised = Subsidised
Assistant
Raman P-20- Govt. Iti - . Schedule . Non- Non-
23 Kumar 1-2202737475 65.29 Rajgarh Electrician 1 8629053410 sharma.a.333@gmail.com Caste None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
. . Other
Manish P-20- Govt. Iti . . . - -
24 Sharma 12137252690 55.57 Rajgarh Plumber 2 7649967357 rohitsrn80@gmail.com Backward None Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised @ Subsidised
Classes
Manish P-20- Govt. Iti = Electronic ’ . . Un . Non- Non-
25 Kumar 1-2160100662 60 Rajgarh | Mechanic 3 8580414358 manishrajputg292@gmail.com Reserved None Himachal No NCvT Subsidised = Subsidised
Ajay P-20- Govt. Iti | Electronic . ’ : Schedule : Non- Non-
26 Kumar 1-2248363732 60.14 Rajgarh | Mechanic 1 9459695596 ' roopnahiteshi@gmail.com Caste Defence | Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
Dinesh P-20- Govt. Iti - ) . Schedule . Non- Non-
27 Chand 1-2162900453 58.43 Rajgarh Electrician 10 7018621876  chottudhiman133@gmail.com Caste Defence | Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
Devender | P-20- Govt. Iti - - ) Schedule B Non- Non-
28 Kumar 1-2151846551 72.71 Rajgarh Electrician 1 7807334756 vijay9816407510@gmail.com Caste Defence | Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised

- This report displays Allocation List [Powered by MGRMNet- MStar] -- Required By: Chairman, Secretary - HPTSB
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30

31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Candidate
Name

Anurag

Mohan Lal

Ritul

Rajesh

Akshay
Sharma

Anjana

Pitamber
Kumar

Rahul
Kumar

Sandeep
Kumar

Vinod .

Sachin
Attri

Aman
Kashyap

Abhishek
Sharma

Deepak
Kumar

Priti .

Priyanshu

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
Dari Dharamsala

Dharamsala - 176057
Kangra, Himachal Pradesh

Registration
No

P-20-
1-2160212119

P-20-
1-2201743389

P-20-
1-2137604423

P-20-
1-2175713851

P-20-
1-2255631327

P-20-
1-2213201853

P-20-
-2149607966

P-20-
1-2150252259

P-20-
1-2237383050

P-20-
1-2220938202

P-20-
1-2128746861

P-20-
1-2193388431

P-20-
1-2165336871

P-20-
1-2135862829

P-20-
1-2147835354

P-20-
1-2169005865

- This report displays Allocation List

Merit
Score

64.57

84.57

58

58

64.29

72.71

51.86

56.29

56.29

72.43

66.29

69.43

47.71

55

67.71

54.43

Institute
Name

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Gowt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govwt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govwt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govt. Iti
Rajgarh

Govwt. Iti
Rajgarh

Course
Name

Computer
Operator And

Programming
Assistant

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Plumber

Plumber

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Computer
Operator And
Programming
Assistant

Preference
No

Allocation List- ITI

Mobile

9418992736

8629053410

9129923986

7807765571

8219738742

6230449860

8219848287

8544734627

8091768196

8628097688

7018451215

7807337546

8278766964

7876350461

7876347004

8894317588

Email

rk0562422@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

ritulthakur812@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

akshaysharma35669@gmail.com

bhagmalsingh075@gmail.com

pankub864@gmail.com

rahulbhardwaj0911@gmail.com

banvanl129@gmail.com

vinodtomer86280@gmail.com

attri9g887@gmail.com

amanaman05597 @gmail.com

ramsrn012@gmail.com

rohitsrn80@gmail.com

admissionitirajgarh2019@gmail.com

sharma.a.333@gmail.com

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

Social
Category

Un
Reserved

Schedule
Caste

Un
Reserved

un
Reserved

Other
Backward
Classes

Schedule
Caste

Un
Reserved

Un
Reserved

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Un
Reserved

Schedule
Caste

un
Reserved

Schedule
Caste

uUn
Reserved

Other
Backward
Classes

Special State
Category Domicile

Defence | Himachal

Orphan Himachal

Sports Himachal
None Himachal
None Himachal
None Himachal
None Himachal
None Himachal
None Himachal
None Himachal
Rural

Backward | Himachal
Area

None Himachal

Defence | Himachal

None Himachal
None Himachal
Rural

Backward | Himachal
Area

Single
Girl
Child

Single
Girl
Child

19-Sep-2020
Woman
Seat

No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
Yes NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
No NCVT
Yes NCVT
No NCVT

SEAT_TYPE SEAT_FEE

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

SEAT_FEE

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Non-
Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

Subsidised

-- Required By: Chairman, Secretary - HPTSB



Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board 19-Sep-2020

Dari Dharamsala Allocation List- ITI
Dharamsala - 176057
Kangra, Himachal Pradesh

Single

S Candidate Registration Merit Institute Course Preference . . Social Special State : Woman
No Name No Score Name Name No Mabile Email Category Category Domicile C(Emlizld Seat SEAN_INRE SRRV ST FEE
Sandeep P-20- Govt. Iti - ’ Schedule . Non- Non-
45 Kumar 1-2114651978 58.43 Rajgarh Electrician 4 8219991787 ramsrn012@gmail.com Caste None Himachal No NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised
’ P-20- Gowt. Iti .- h ] ’ Schedule . Non- Non-
46  Ajay 1-2244873746 60 Rajgarh Electrician 4 8580753698 ajaydhiman0420@gmail.com Caste Defence | Himachal Yes NCVT Subsidised | Subsidised

- This report displays Allocation List [Powered by MGRMNet- MStar] -- Required By: Chairman, Secretary - HPTSB



